
Rank Provider Name Payment Amount
Accumulated 
Payment Amount % of Total

Accumulated % 
of Total

1 Chrysalis Utah, Inc. 23,054,613$           23,054,613$           11.83% 11.83%
2 RISE, Inc. 14,795,582$           37,850,195$           7.59% 19.42%
3 Turn Community Services, Inc. 13,807,033$           51,657,228$           7.08% 26.50%
4 Danville Services of Utah, LLC 12,309,752$           63,966,980$           6.32% 32.82%
5 North Eastern Services, Inc. 12,088,681$           76,055,660$           6.20% 39.02%
6 Community Treatment Alternativ 11,384,922$           87,440,583$           5.84% 44.86%
7 Leonard Consulting, LLC 9,727,774$             97,168,357$           4.99% 49.86%
8 Eaton Alliance, Inc. 6,245,321$             103,413,678$         3.20% 53.06%
9 TKJ, LLC 5,663,534$             109,077,212$         2.91% 55.97%

10 Futures Through Choices, Inc. 5,606,782$             114,683,994$         2.88% 58.84%
11 Chrysalis Enterprises, Inc. 5,561,893$             120,245,887$         2.85% 61.70%
12 Acumen Fiscal Agent, LLC 5,176,823$             125,422,710$         2.66% 64.35%
13 North Eastern Services-Lakesid 4,069,730$             129,492,440$         2.09% 66.44%
14 JST Community Services, LLC 3,230,817$             132,723,257$         1.66% 68.10%
15 Front Line Services, Inc. 2,939,630$             135,662,888$         1.51% 69.61%
16 Work Activity Center, Inc. 2,939,350$             138,602,237$         1.51% 71.12%
17 Cerebral Palsy of Utah 2,485,380$             141,087,617$         1.28% 72.39%
18 Cache Employment and Training 2,295,992$             143,383,609$         1.18% 73.57%
19 Ability and Choice Services, I 2,159,754$             145,543,362$         1.11% 74.68%
20 Key Residential Services L.C. 2,040,081$             147,583,443$         1.05% 75.72%
21 KT&T Ventures LLC 2,000,387$             149,583,830$         1.03% 76.75%
22 Columbus Foundation, Inc 1,985,533$             151,569,364$         1.02% 77.77%
23 Salt Lake School District 1,903,224$             153,472,588$         0.98% 78.75%
24 Utah Transit Authority 1,830,368$             155,302,956$         0.94% 79.68%
25 Morning Star Financial Service 1,744,567$             157,047,524$         0.90% 80.58%
26 Affinity Services, Inc. 1,667,269$             158,714,793$         0.86% 81.43%
27 R.I.T.E.S., Inc. 1,586,482$             160,301,275$         0.81% 82.25%
28 Phoenix Services Corporation 1,189,502$             161,490,778$         0.61% 82.86%
29 Keystone Quest, LLC 1,182,017$             162,672,795$         0.61% 83.47%
30 Envision Quality Supports, LLC 1,180,251$             163,853,046$         0.61% 84.07%
31 Olympus Case Management, Inc. 1,084,139$             164,937,185$         0.56% 84.63%
32 Activity Living LLC 990,439$                 165,927,624$         0.51% 85.14%
33 EnableUtah 948,361$                 166,875,985$         0.49% 85.62%
34 Northstar Advocates & Services 921,768$                 167,797,753$         0.47% 86.10%
35 South Valley Training Company, 798,169$                 168,595,922$         0.41% 86.50%
36 Support Coordination Services 766,941$                 169,362,864$         0.39% 86.90%
37 Pryme Corp 715,407$                 170,078,270$         0.37% 87.27%
38 Transitions, Inc. 707,686$                 170,785,957$         0.36% 87.63%
39 Sanpete Community Training Cen 689,405$                 171,475,361$         0.35% 87.98%
40 Life Included 681,599$                 172,156,960$         0.35% 88.33%

158 Other Providers (<$680,000) 22,740,692$           194,897,652$         11.67% 100.00%
Total 194,897,652$         194,897,652$         

Source Data: Contract Approvals and Payments System (CAPS)
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